TIME SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2018 — 9:30 A.M.
Color Breed Model Horse
Appaloosa Halter
Quarter Horse Halter
Quarter Horse Halter Championship
Pinto/Paint Horse Halter
Western Horse in Hand
Pleasure Pony under Saddle - English or Western
Ladies Pleasure Horse
American Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving
Western Seat Equitation, under 14
Western Seat Equitation, 14 - 17
12 American Saddlebred Western Country Pleasure Horse

_
WO NDUTHWN =

13 Arabian/Half-Arabian Western Pleasure Horse
14 Novice Rider Western Pleasure

15 Quarter Horse Western Pleasure, Open
16 Morgan English Pleasure Horse (no Hunters)
17 Appaloosa Open Pleasure

18 Junior Exhibitor Western Pleasure

19 NEHC Pleasure Horse or Pony Western
20 Quarter Horse English or Western, Jr. to Ride
Color Breed Pleasure Horse
AFTERNOON SESSION - 1:00
22 NEHC Junior Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation Medal Class
23 Saddlebred 3-G English Show Pleasure Amateur

24 Pinto/Paint Pleasure Horse
25 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse Western

26 Pleasure Pony Championship

27 Novice Rider Hunter Pleasure

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse

Quarter Horse Hunter under Saddle

Appaloosa Pleasure Horse, Jr. to Ride

Novice Western Pleasure Horse

Novice Pleasure Horse Saddle Seat

Western Seat Equitation Championship

American Saddlebred 3-G Park Horse

Arabian/Half-Arabian English Pleasure Horse

Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation, on the Flat, under 15

Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation, on the Flat, 15 - 17

Appaloosa Open Pleasure Horse Championship

Thoroughbred Hunter Challenge Class

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle

Pinto/Paint Horse Pleasure Championship

Quarter Horse Hunter under Saddle Championship

Amateur Adult Pleasure

American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunt Seat

Morgan Park

American Saddlebred 5-G Saddle Horse

Novice Western Pleasure Horse Championship

SATURDAY EVENING SESSION - 7:00 P.M.

Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack Championship

Amateur Owner to Ride

Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation Championship on the
Flat

Lancaster Fair Stock Seat Pleasure Classic

Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Championship

Jr. Exhibitor Western Pleasure Championship

Lancaster Fair Color Breed Classic

Hunter Pleasure Horse, Open

Road Hack

Color Breed Pleasure Championship

American Saddlebred - Sweepstakes

Pleasure Horse Championship - Western

Arabian/Half-Arabian Native Costume

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

17

118

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2018 - 9:00 A.M.
Sport Horse in Hand
Pony in Hand
Arabian Halter
Morgan in Hand
Half-Arabian Halter
English Horse in Hand
Hunter Type Horse in Hand
American Saddlebred 3-G English Country Pleasure
(Saddle Seat)
Open Pleasure Driving Pony
Jr. Exhibitor’s Hack, under 14
Jr. Exhibitor’s Hack, 14 - 17
Adult Amateur Saddle Seat Equitation
American Saddlebred 3-G English Amateur Champ.
Children’s Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony
Saddle Seat Equitation, under 14
Saddle Seat Equitation, 14 - 17
Novice Hunter Pleasure
Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
Arabian/Half-Arabian Pleasure, Jr. to Ride
Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship
American Saddlebred 5-G Saddle Horse Championship
Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship
Open Pleasure Driving Horse
AFTERNOON SESSION - 1:00 P.M.
American Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving Champ.
Open Pleasure Classic 14 & under
Pro/AM — AM/JR. Exhibitor
American Saddle Western Country Pleasure Champ.
Morgan English Pleasure Horse Championship
NEHC Pleasure Horse or Pony, English
Walk, Trot Pleasure 10 and under
Arabian/Half-Arabian English Pleasure Horse Champ.
NHH&TA Pleasure Horse, English
American Saddlebred 3-G English Show Pleasure,
Jr. Exhibitor
Morgan Western Pleasure Horse
Novice Rider Saddle Seat Pleasure
Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
Arabian/Half-Arabian Pleasure, Lady to Ride
Novice Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur to Ride
American Saddlebred 3-G Park Horse Championship
Morgan Pleasure Horse, Jr. Exhibitor English/Western
Arabian/Half-Arabian Western Pleasure Horse Champ.
Local Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony
Morgan Park Championship
Open Sport Horse under Saddle
Arabian/Half-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Horse
Open Pleasure Driving Pony Championship
Casey’s Drill Team - 6:45
SUNDAY EVENING SESSION - 7:00 P.M.
Walk, Trot Pleasure 11 & over
Amateur Adult/Amateur Owner to Ride Championship
Jr. Exhibitor’s Hack Championship
Bridle Path Hack
Children’s Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony Championship
Lancaster Fair Saddle Seat Pleasure Classic
Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
American Saddlebred Hunter Country
Pleasure Seat Champ.
Jr. Exhibitor American Saddlebred 3-Gaited English Show
Pleasure Championship
Lancaster Fair Hunter Pleasure Classic



119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137

TIME SCHEDULE

Road Hack Championship

Arabian/Half-Arabian Native Costume Champ.

Gentlemen’s Pleasure Horse

Draft Pleasure - Show Draft

Draft Pleasure - Utility

Draft Pleasure — Pulling

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2018 - 9:00 A.M.

Model Horse

Showmanship

Arabian/Half-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Horse Champ.

Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation

Walk, Trot Pleasure 10 & under Championship

Reg. Miniature Horse in Hand

Walk, Trot Pleasure 11 and over Championship

Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation - 17 & under

Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation - Adult 18 & over

Walk-Trot Equitation - 10 years of age & under
(Western/Hunt/Saddle Seat)

Reg. Miniature Horse in Hand Championship

Young at Heart Equitation

Morgan English Pleasure Horse Amateur to Ride Champ

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Walk-Trot Equitation Championship

Adult Amateur Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
Reg. Miniature Horse Youth Showmanship Open
Leadline - 8 years & under

Young at Heart Pleasure Horse Class

Morgan Pleasure Horse, Jr. Exhibitor Championship
Saddlebred 3-G English Country Pleasure Champ.
Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure

Reg. Miniature Horse Adult Showmanship Open
Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation Championship
Young at Heart Equitation Championship
Gentlemen’s Pleasure Horse Championship
Walk/Trot/Jog Championship

Local Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony Championship
Reg. Miniature Horse Driving Open

Morgan Western Pleasure Horse Championship
Young at Heart Pleasure Horse Championship

Reg. Miniature Horse Driving Championship

Novice Saddle Seat Pleasure Horse Championship
Pleasure Horse Championship — English

Local Pleasure Horse or Pony English or Western



