TIME SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2018 — 9:30 A.M.

- 1 Color Breed Model Horse
- 2 Appaloosa Halter
- 3 Quarter Horse Halter
- 4 Quarter Horse Halter Championship
- 5 Pinto/Paint Horse Halter
- 6 Western Horse in Hand
- 7 Pleasure Pony under Saddle English or Western
- 8 Ladies Pleasure Horse
- 9 American Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving
- 10 Western Seat Equitation, under 14
- 11 Western Seat Equitation, 14 17
- 12 American Saddlebred Western Country Pleasure Horse
- 13 Arabian/Half-Arabian Western Pleasure Horse
- 14 Novice Rider Western Pleasure
- 15 Quarter Horse Western Pleasure, Open
- 16 Morgan English Pleasure Horse (no Hunters)
- 17 Appaloosa Open Pleasure
- 18 Junior Exhibitor Western Pleasure
- 19 NEHC Pleasure Horse or Pony Western
- 20 Quarter Horse English or Western, Jr. to Ride
- 21 Color Breed Pleasure Horse

AFTERNOON SESSION - 1:00

- 22 NEHC Junior Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation Medal Class
- 23 Saddlebred 3-G English Show Pleasure Amateur
- 24 Pinto/Paint Pleasure Horse
- 25 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse Western
- 26 Pleasure Pony Championship
- 27 Novice Rider Hunter Pleasure
- 28 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse
- 29 Quarter Horse Hunter under Saddle
- 30 Appaloosa Pleasure Horse, Jr. to Ride
- 31 Novice Western Pleasure Horse
- 32 Novice Pleasure Horse Saddle Seat
- 33 Western Seat Equitation Championship
- 34 American Saddlebred 3-G Park Horse
- 35 Arabian/Half-Arabian English Pleasure Horse
- 36 Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation, on the Flat, under 15
- 37 Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation, on the Flat, 15 17
- 38 Appaloosa Open Pleasure Horse Championship
- 39 Thoroughbred Hunter Challenge Class
- 40 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle
- 41 Pinto/Paint Horse Pleasure Championship
- 42 Quarter Horse Hunter under Saddle Championship
- 43 Amateur Adult Pleasure
- 44 American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunt Seat
- 45 Morgan Park
- 46 American Saddlebred 5-G Saddle Horse
- 17 Novice Western Pleasure Horse Championship

SATURDAY EVENING SESSION – 7:00 P.M.

- 48 Hunter Hack
- 49 Hunter Hack Championship
- 50 Amateur Owner to Ride
- 51 Hunter/Jumper Seat Equitation Championship on the
- 52 Lancaster Fair Stock Seat Pleasure Classic
- 53 Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Championship
- 54 Jr. Exhibitor Western Pleasure Championship
- 55 Lancaster Fair Color Breed Classic
- 56 Hunter Pleasure Horse, Open
- 57 Road Hack
- 58 Color Breed Pleasure Championship
- 59 American Saddlebred Sweepstakes
- 60 Pleasure Horse Championship Western
- 61 Arabian/Half-Arabian Native Costume

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2018 - 9:00 A.M.

- 62 Sport Horse in Hand
- 63 Pony in Hand
- 64 Arabian Halter
- 65 Morgan in Hand
- 66 Half-Arabian Halter
- 67 English Horse in Hand
- 68 Hunter Type Horse in Hand
- 69 American Saddlebred 3-G English Country Pleasure (Saddle Seat)
- 70 Open Pleasure Driving Pony
- 71 Jr. Exhibitor's Hack, under 14
- 72 Jr. Exhibitor's Hack, 14 17
- 73 Adult Amateur Saddle Seat Equitation
- 74 American Saddlebred 3-G English Amateur Champ.
- 75 Children's Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony
- 76 Saddle Seat Equitation, under 14
- 77 Saddle Seat Equitation, 14 17
- 78 Novice Hunter Pleasure
- 79 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
- 80 Arabian/Half-Arabian Pleasure, Jr. to Ride
- 81 Ladies Pleasure Horse Championship
- 82 American Saddlebred 5-G Saddle Horse Championship
- 83 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship
- 84 Open Pleasure Driving Horse

AFTERNOON SESSION - 1:00 P.M.

- 85 American Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving Champ.
- 86 Open Pleasure Classic 14 & under
- 87 Pro/AM AM/JR. Exhibitor
- 88 American Saddle Western Country Pleasure Champ.
- 89 Morgan English Pleasure Horse Championship
- 90 NEHC Pleasure Horse or Pony, English
- 91 Walk, Trot Pleasure 10 and under
- 92 Arabian/Half-Arabian English Pleasure Horse Champ.
- 93 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse, English
- 94 American Saddlebred 3-G English Show Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor
- 95 Morgan Western Pleasure Horse
- 96 Novice Rider Saddle Seat Pleasure
- 97 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
- 98 Arabian/Half-Arabian Pleasure, Lady to Ride
- 99 Novice Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
- 100 Morgan English Pleasure Amateur to Ride
- 101 American Saddlebred 3-G Park Horse Championship
- 102 Morgan Pleasure Horse, Jr. Exhibitor English/Western
- 103 Arabian/Half-Arabian Western Pleasure Horse Champ.
- 104 Local Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony
- 105 Morgan Park Championship
- 106 Open Sport Horse under Saddle
- 107 Arabian/Half-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Horse
- 108 Open Pleasure Driving Pony Championship

Casey's Drill Team – 6:45 SUNDAY EVENING SESSION – 7:00 P.M.

- 109 Walk, Trot Pleasure 11 & over
- 110 Amateur Adult/Amateur Owner to Ride Championship
- 111 Jr. Exhibitor's Hack Championship
- 112 Bridle Path Hack
- 113 Children's Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony Championship
- 114 Lancaster Fair Saddle Seat Pleasure Classic
- 115 Hunter Pleasure Horse Championship
- 116 American Saddlebred Hunter Country
 - Pleasure Seat Champ.
- 117 Jr. Exhibitor American Saddlebred 3-Gaited English Show Pleasure Championship
- 118 Lancaster Fair Hunter Pleasure Classic

TIME SCHEDULE

119	Road Hack Championship	138	Walk-Trot Equitation Championship
120	Arabian/Half-Arabian Native Costume Champ.	139	Adult Amateur Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
121	Gentlemen's Pleasure Horse	140	Reg. Miniature Horse Youth Showmanship Open
122	Draft Pleasure - Show Draft	141	Leadline - 8 years & under
123	Draft Pleasure - Utility	142	Young at Heart Pleasure Horse Class
124	Draft Pleasure – Pulling	143	Morgan Pleasure Horse, Jr. Exhibitor Championship
	MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2018 – 9:00 A.M.	144	Saddlebred 3-G English Country Pleasure Champ.
125	Model Horse	145	Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure
126	Showmanship	146	Reg. Miniature Horse Adult Showmanship Open
127	Arabian/Half-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Horse Champ.	147	Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation Championship
128	Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation	148	Young at Heart Equitation Championship
129	Walk, Trot Pleasure 10 & under Championship	149	Gentlemen's Pleasure Horse Championship
130	Reg. Miniature Horse in Hand	150	Walk/Trot/Jog Championship
131	Walk, Trot Pleasure 11 and over Championship	151	Local Hunter Pleasure Horse or Pony Championship
132	Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation - 17 & under	152	Reg. Miniature Horse Driving Open
133	Hunter Seat Pleasure Equitation - Adult 18 & over	153	Morgan Western Pleasure Horse Championship
134	Walk-Trot Equitation - 10 years of age & under	154	Young at Heart Pleasure Horse Championship
	(Western/Hunt/Saddle Seat)	155	Reg. Miniature Horse Driving Championship
135	Reg. Miniature Horse in Hand Championship	156	Novice Saddle Seat Pleasure Horse Championship
136	Young at Heart Equitation	157	Pleasure Horse Championship – English
137	Morgan English Pleasure Horse Amateur to Ride Champ	158	Local Pleasure Horse or Pony English or Western